Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant to the City Manager
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern

Executive Assistant - Part Time

Other Positions Held City

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$237,097
$173,758
$70,843
$3,867
$2,937
$392

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,030
$46,258
$22,225
$0
$0
$0



