Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$237,097	\$63,030
Assistant City Manager		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$173,758	\$46,258
Assistant to the City Manager		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$70,843	\$22,225
Administrative Intern		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$3,867	\$0
Administrative Intern		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$2,937	\$0
Executive Assistant - Part Time		Redondo Beach	City Manager	\$392	\$0